
“Amercian Standard” roller chain and links

Ref. ISO ASA P (inch) P (mm) Inner
width
mm (W)

Roller Ø
mm (R)

Pin Ø
mm (D)

Min. breaking
load (kg)

93/6280-1 08 A-1 40-1 1/2 12,70 7,85 7,92 3,98 1550

93/6280-2 10 A-1 50-1 5/8 15,875 9,40 10,16 5,09 2450

93/6280-3 12 A-1 60-1 3/4 19,05 12,57 11,91 5,96 3490

93/6280-4 16 A-1 80-1 1 25,40 15,75 15,88 7,94 6250

93/6280-5 20 A-1 100-1 1 1/4 31,75 18,90 19,05 9,54 9740

93/6280-6 24 A-1 120-1 1 1/2 38,10 25,22 22,23 11,11 14000

American Standard roller chain to ISO 606 / DIN 8188 standard

Sold in 5 meter lengths
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Halk links to ISO 606 / DIN 8188 standard

Connecting links to ISO 606 / DIN 8188 standard

Ref. ISO ASA P (inch) P (mm)

93/6281-1 08 A-1 40-1 1/2 12,70

93/6281-2 10 A-1 50-1 5/8 15,875

93/6281-3 12 A-1 60-1 3/4 19,05

93/6281-4 16 A-1 80-1 1 25,40

93/6281-5 20 A-1 100-1 1 1/4 31,75

93/6281-6 24 A-1 120-1 1 1/2 38,10

Ref. ISO ASA P (inch) P (mm)

93/6277-1 08 A-1 40-1 1/2 12,70

93/6277-2 10 A-1 50-1 5/8 15,875

93/6277-3 12 A-1 60-1 3/4 19,05

93/6277-4 16 A-1 80-1 1 25,40

93/6277-5 20 A-1 100-1 1 1/4 31,75

93/6277-6 24 A-1 120-1 1 1/2 38,10

We can by request, cut and supply chain to your desired length
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Half links to ISO 606 / DIN 8188H standard

Ref. ISO ASA P (inch) P (mm)

93/6274-1 12 AH1 60H 3/4 19,05

93/6274-2 16 AH1 80H 1 25,40

93/6274-3 20 AH1 100H 1 1/4 31,75

93/6274-4 24 AH1 120H 1 1/2 38,10

Ref. ISO ASA P (inch) P (mm) Inner
width
mm (W)

Roller Ø
mm (R) )

Pin Ø
mm (D)

Min. breaking
load (kg)

93/6275-1 12AH-1 60H 3/4 19,05 12,57 11,91 5,96 13960

93/6275-2 16 AH-1 80H 1 25,40 15,75 15,88 7,94 25000

93/6275-3 20 AH-1 100H 1 1/4 31,75 18,90 19,05 9,54 38960

93/6275-4 24 AH-1 120H 1 1/2 38,10 25,22 22,23 11,11 56000

Increased American Standard roller chain to ISO 606 / DIN 8188H standard

Sold in 5 metre lengths

Connecting links to ISO 606 / DIN 8188H standard

Ref. ISO ASA P (inch) P (mm)

93/6273-1 12 AH-1 60H 3/4 19,05

93/6273-2 16 AH-1 80H 1 25,40

93/6273-3 20 AH-1 100H 1 1/4 31,75

93/6273-4 24 AH-1 120H 1 1/2 38,10

“increased American Standard” roller chain and links

We can by request, cut and supply chain to your desired length
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“British Standard” roller chain and links

Ref. ISO P (inch) P (mm) Inner
width
mm (W)

Roller Ø
mm (R)

Pin Ø
mm (D)

Min. breaking
load (kg)

93/6278-1 08 B-1 1/2 12,7 7,75 8,51 4,45 1820

93/6278-2 10 B-1 5/8 15,875 9,65 10,16 5,08 2270

93/6278-3 12 B-1 3/4 19,05 11,68 12,07 5,72 2950

93/6278-4 16 B-1 1 25,4 17,02 15,88 8,28 6130

93/6278-5 20 B-1 1 1/4 31,75 19,56 19,05 10,19 9700

93/6278-6 24 B-1 1 1/2 38,1 25,4 25,4 14,63 16330

British Standard roller chain to ISO 606 / DIN 8187 standard

Sold in 5 metre lengths

Half links to ISO 606 / DIN 8187 standard

Connecting links to ISO 606 / DIN 8187 standard

Ref. ISO P (inch) P (mm)

93/6279-1 08 B-1 1/2 12,7

93/6279-2 10 B-1 5/8 15,875

93/6279-3 12 B-1 3/4 19,05

93/6279-4 16 B-1 1 25,4

93/6279-5 20 B-1 1 1/4 31,75

93/6279-6 24 B-1 1 1/2 38,1

Ref. ISO P (inch) P (mm)

93/6276-1 08 B-1 1/2 12,7

93/6276-2 10 B-1 5/8 15,875

93/6276-3 12 B-1 3/4 19,05

93/9276-4 16 B-1 1” 25,4

93/6276-5 20 B-1 1 1/4 31,75

93/6276-6 24 B-1 1 1/2 38,1

We can by request, cut and supply chain to your desired length



Tools

Chain Splitter Tool
(for Simplex and Duplex chain)

For the clean and effortless removal of Simplex and Duplex chain
links.

74/9518-1 pitch of 9.5 ASA to 19.05 inclusive
74/9518-2 pitch of 19.05 ASA to 31.75 inclusive
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